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17 November 2025 

Courses and Events 2026 

Tuesday 27 January and 
Wednesday, 28 January 

Practical Course “Pelleting” 
+ factory visit at SALMATEC GmbH
(German; incl. practical training)

Monday, 9 March to 
Friday, 13 March 

Certification Course “Basics of compound-feed production” 
(German; proof of technical expertise towards authorities) 

Tuesday 17 March and 
Wednesday, 18 March 

Workshop “From theory to practice: Modern extrusion tech-
niques for pet and fish food” (German; incl. practical training) 

Tuesday, 14 April Symposium “Emissions from animal feed production” (German) 

Tuesday, 28 April to 
Thursday, 30 April 

Practical Course „Essentials of feed compounding technolo-
gies“ (English) 

Tuesday, 5 May and 
Wednesday, 6 May 

Workshop “Analytics” (German) 

Tuesday, 19 May and 
Wednesday, 20 May 

Online-Session „Pelleting of compound feed“ (English) 

Wednesday, 17 June and 
Thursday, 18 June 

Annual General Meeting (German) 
(61th Statutory General Meeting, farewell ceremony for 
Rolf-Michael Blume, lecture event) 

Tuesday, 1 September and 
Wednesday, 2 September 

Workshop “Comminution” (German) 

Tuesday, 22 September and 
Wednesday, 23 September 
(or 23 and 24 September) 

Workshop “Rodents – Mycotoxins – Storage Infestation” 
(German) 

Tuesday, 24 November to 
Thursday, 26 November 

Compact Course “Fundamentals of compound-feed production” 
(German) 

Subject to change 

Forschungsinstitut Futtermitteltechnik 
Research Institute of Feed Technology 


